PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2180

- Page 1, line 14, after "receive" insert "<u>as</u>", overstrike "in the", replace "<u>same</u>" with "<u>an</u>", after "amount" insert "<u>determined by the board</u>", and remove the overstrike over "not to exceed"
- Page 1, line 15, after "cents" insert "the amount", replace "as" with "provided", and replace "as provided in" with "under"

Renumber accordingly